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Men's recreational footwear ADIDAS-Web Boost core black/black blue met/grey
five

Available sizes
41 1/3

42

431/3

44

44 2/3

45 1/3

46

46 2/3

Reference number
786681
786682
786684
786685
786686
786687
786688
786689

Suggested retail price: 169.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

4066748688647
4066748688654
4066748692392
4066748692323
4066748692330
4066748692385
4066748692286
4066748692354

Quantity
1 ks
2 ks
3 ks
3 ks
1 ks
3 ks
2 ks
1 ks

Adidas men's shoes. Stylish sneakers for men have a minimalist design, but they still catch the eye. The black
sneakers have a comfortable mesh upper that hugs the foot. The soft tongue is sewn in and together with the

comfortable inner insole make these boots an ideal companion for every day.

Branded men's sneakers have a classic cut and have laces. The advantage is the sewn-in reflective tongue. Thanks
to it, you will be visible even in bad weather or in the dark. The Boost midsole will provide you with proper
cushioning and cushioning. The rubber sole ensures grip. Black men's boots are also made from recycled materials.
You can easily combine these adidas men's boots. They are suitable for everyday wear to school or work.

Product details:

e black men's sneakers

e trendy design

e classic cut

e breathable mesh upper

e encircles the foot

¢ tying on shoelaces

e sewn-in tongue with reflective elements
e the Boost midsole will provide cushioning
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e rubber sole ensures grip
¢ also made from recycled materials



