Men's recreational footwear ADIDAS-Web Boost core black/black blue met/grey five



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
41 1/3	786681	4066748688647	1 ks
42	786682	4066748688654	2 ks
43 1/3	786684	4066748692392	3 ks
44	786685	4066748692323	3 ks
44 2/3	786686	4066748692330	1 ks
45 1/3	786687	4066748692385	3 ks
46	786688	4066748692286	2 ks
46 2/3	786689	4066748692354	1 ks

Suggested retail price: 169.99 € s DPH

Description

Adidas men's shoes. Stylish sneakers for men have a minimalist design, but they still catch the eye. The black sneakers have a comfortable mesh upper that hugs the foot. The soft tongue is sewn in and together with the comfortable inner insole make these boots an ideal companion for every day.

Branded men's sneakers have a classic cut and have laces. The advantage is the sewn-in reflective tongue. Thanks to it, you will be visible even in bad weather or in the dark. The Boost midsole will provide you with proper cushioning and cushioning. The rubber sole ensures grip. Black men's boots are also made from recycled materials. You can easily combine these adidas men's boots. They are suitable for everyday wear to school or work.

Product details:

- black men's sneakers
- trendy design
- classic cut
- breathable mesh upper
- encircles the foot
- tying on shoelaces
- sewn-in tongue with reflective elements
- the Boost midsole will provide cushioning

- rubber sole ensures grip
- also made from recycled materials